10
11
12
13
14

15

# of NEWSLETTER
s | SPTYHY
Sialeiatofete 0% (ENNIE s
S Spring
...... . Fall
ssssses . SpPring
v sinalee Fall
..... .. Spring
i aluialae o Pt liil
oininioiis & Spring
eeesses Winter
cessues Winter
ceessss Winter
....... Winter
chEakss s SPETNG
....... Winter

NOTE

Issue two did not originally have consecutive page

In order to use these indices, please renumber issue two
tively with the "Editor's Note"
number the backs of the pages,

DATE
1976
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978
1979
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

page being page one.
since they are all blank.
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